November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE
NOVEMBER 4, 2024Current
POWER
Plug into productivity.
Our Current power module provides the charge you
need to stay on task all day long.
1. Current Collection
Product Type Code Price
Surface Clamp Mount 3130 PCC $278
Undermount Bracket 3130 PCU $319
2. Power Type
Product Type Code Price
3 Outlet, 2 USB-A PT320 + $0
3 Outlet, 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C PT311 + $0
3. Color
Module and Cord Color Code Price
White PC4 + $0
Black PC1 + $0
Surface Clamp Mount
3 Outlet, 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
GSA SIN #: 33721
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
• Three outlets / USB-C / USB-A
• AC outlet: 15 A, 125 V, 60 Hz (NEMA5-15R)
• USB-C outlet when using USBC-only
30 W: 5 V/3 A, 9 V/3 A, 12 V/2.5 A, 15 V/2 A, 20 V/1.5 A
• USB-C outlet when using USB-C + USB-A
30 W: 5 V/3 A, 9V / 2A, 12 V / 1.5 A
• USB-A outlet when using USB-C
12W: 5V / 2.4 A
• Surge protection: 510 Joules
• Includes surge LED indicator
• Installs with surface mount clamp or undermount bracket
• Power cord length: 10 ft
• UL Listing: UL/cUL Listed (UL962A)
Features and Specifications
CURRENT